

BID #0004-14

FURNISHING & DELIVERY OF ANIMAL FEED, SUPPLEMENTS AND EAR CORN

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
2	Dill's Raceway Equipment, Inc., 263 Throckmorton Street, Freehold, NJ 07728 Hemlock Hill Farms, 260 Phalanx Road, Colts Neck, NJ 07722

(SEE FOLLOWING TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

PROPOSAL 1

0004-520-14

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

11/13/13

PAGE 1

HEMLOCK HILL FARM

	HEMLOCK HILL FARM
001	21.00
002	27.75
003	25.25
004	40.95
005	24.99
006	54.99
007	80.39
008	32.95
009	20.75
010	15.60
011	33.99
012	2.10
013	10.99
014	11.90
015	8.99
016	5.99
017	14.69
018	7.99
019	14.59
020	16.69
021	22.99
022	25.99
023	23.50
024	14.29
025	51.99
TOTALS	611.30

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	50 LBS SENI OR HORSE FEED	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	21. 00

002	96 LBS WHOLE OATS	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	27. 75

003	50 LBS GROWTH FORMULA HORSE FEED	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	25. 25

004	50 LBS ORGANI C HORSE FEED	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	40. 95

005	40 LBS CHOPPED HAY	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	24. 99

006	20 LBS FLAX SUPPLEMENT FOR HORSES	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	54. 99

007	7 LBS HOOF SUPPLEMENT FOR HORSES	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	80. 39

008	50 LBS PELLETED VI TAM N & M NERAL SUPPLEMENT FOR HORSES	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	32. 95

009	50 LBS TI MOTHY HAY CUBES	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	20. 75

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
010	50 LBS ALFALFA CUBES	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	15.60

011	40 LBS STABILIZED RICE BRAN	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	33.99

012	4 LBS SALT BRICKS, TRACE MINERAL	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	2.10

013	80 LBS MINERAL SALT, LOOSE	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	10.99

014	50 LBS SALT LICK (WHITE)	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	11.90

015	HIMALAYAN ROCK HANGING SALT LICK 2.2 LBS	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	8.99

016	HORSE PASTE WORMER (IVERMECTIN) @ 0.4 OZ	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	5.99

017	HORSE PASTER WORMER (MOXDICTIN) @ 0.4 OZ	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	14.69

018	HORSE PASTE WORMER(PYRANTEL PAMDATE) @. 4 OZ	
15890	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	7.99

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
019	HORSE PASTE WORMER(I VERMECTI N, PRAZI QUANTEL) @ 0. 4 OZ	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	14. 59

020	HORSE PASTE WORMER(MDXI DECTI N/ PRAZI QUANTEL) @ 0. 4 OZ	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	16. 69

021	15 LBS ELECTROLYTES FOR HORSES	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	22. 99

022	7 LBS ADULT CAT FOOD FOR AGES 1- 10 (DRY)	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	25. 99

023	48 CANS CAT FOOD (WET)	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	23. 50

024	PROBI OTI C SUPPLEMENT FOR HORSES (240 GRAM)	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	14. 29

025	DI GESTI VE SUPPORT SUPPLEMENT FOR HORSES (600 GRAM TOTAL LUMP SUM (I TEMS 1- 25) :	
15890	HEMLOCK HI LL FARM	51. 99

PROPOSAL 2

0003-520-14

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

11/13/13

PAGE 3

DI LL' S RACEWAY EQ	
DI LL' S RACEWAY EQ	
001	23.00
002	26.00
003	43.00
004	36.00
005	32.00
006	23.00
007	24.00
008	18.00
009	23.00
010	23.00
011	21.00
012	15.00
013	22.00
014	21.00
015	32.00
016	23.00
017	39.00
018	62.00
019	37.00
020	99.00
021	68.00
022	22.00
023	33.00
024	27.00
025	23.00
026	22.00
027	9.00

DI LL' S RACEWAY EQ

028	15.00
029	14.00
030	16.00
031	18.00
TOTALS	909.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	50 LBS HOG MASH	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	23.00

002	50 LBS MEDICATED PIG CRUMBLES	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	26.00

003	25 LBS MILK REPLACER, CALF, MEDICATED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	43.00

004	50 LBS CATTLE & HORSE V&M SUPPLEMENT	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	36.00

005	50 LBS SHEEP V&M SUPPLEMENT	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	32.00

006	50 LBS COW & LIVESTOCK FEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	23.00

007	50 LBS SALT, BLOCK, TRACE MINERAL	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	24.00

008	80 LBS SALT, LOOSE	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	18.00

009	50 LBS LAYING MASH	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	23.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
010	50 LBS CRACKED CORN (COARSE)	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	23.00

011	20 LBS CAT FOOD (DRY)	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	21.00

012	25 LBS GUI NEA PIG FOOD	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	15.00

013	50 LBS CRI MPED OATS	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	22.00

014	50 LBS WHEAT BRAN	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	21.00

015	50 LBS FLAX SEED, GROUND	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	32.00

016	50 LBS WHOLE CORN	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	23.00

017	40 LBS BLACK SUNFLOWER SEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	39.00

018	50 LBS THI STLE SEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	62.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
019	40 LBS WLD BIRD SEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	37.00

020	25 LBS PELLEDED DAILY WORMER	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	99.00

021	25 LBS MLK REPLACER, LAMB	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	68.00

022	50 LBS PELLEDED HORSE FEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	22.00

023	50 LBS CRUSHED OYSTER SHELL	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	33.00

024	50 LBS SENIOR HORSE FEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	27.00

025	50 LBS DAIRY CALF STARTER FEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	23.00

026	50 LBS PELLEDED SHEEP FEED	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	22.00

027	HORSE PASTE WORMER (IVERMECTIN) @ 0.4 OZ	
09630	DILL'S RACEWAY EQUIPMENT, INC.	9.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
028	HORSE PASTE WORMER (MOXI DECTI N) @ 0.4 OZ	
09630	DI LL' S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	15.00

029	HORSE PASTE WORMER(PYRANTEL PAMDATE) @. 4 OZ	
09630	DI LL' S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	14.00

030	HORSE PASTE WORMER(I VERMECTI N/ PRAZI QUANTEL) @. 4 OZ	
09630	DI LL' S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	16.00

031	HORSE PASTE WORMER(MOXI DECTI N/ PRAZI QUANTEL) @. 4 OZ TOTAL LUMP SUM (I TEMS 1- 31):	
09630	DI LL' S RACEWAY EQUI PMENT, I NC.	18.00

PROPOSAL 3

0005-520-14

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

11/13/13

PAGE 1

HEMLOCK HILL FARM

001	HEMLOCK HILL FARM	330.00	1320.00
-----	-------------------	--------	---------

TOTALS			1320.00
--------	--	--	---------

0005-520-14

BIDS BY ITEM

11/13/13

PAGE 1

PRICE AMOUNT

001 4 TONS HUSKED EAR CORN

15890 HEMLOCK HI LL FARM 330.00 1,320.00